BigFlatsRivet.com

Contact
Big Flats Rivet Co.
35 Sunny Dell Cir.
Horseheads, N. Y. 14845

Contact
Jim Dix
OR P. O. Box 100

Big Flats, N. Y. 14814

Phone: (607)-562-3501
Email: jim@bigflatsrivet.com

Model A Kits

Model A Floor Pan Kit:
Consisting of,

Model A Front Cross member Kit:
Consisting of,

Model A Rear Cross member Kit:

Consisting of,
Model A Center Cross member, use Rear Cross member Kit.
Model A Running Board Bracket Kit:

Consisting of,

Model A Side mount Bracket Kit:
Consisting of,

Model A Door Welting Kit:

Consisting of,
Model A Hood Trim Kit:

Consisting of,

Model A Hood Welting Kit:
Consisting of:

Model A Kits

50 3/16 D. X 1/4 Lg. Brazier Head
10 3/16 D. X 3/8 Lg. Brazier Head
6 3/16 D. X 7/16 Lg. Brazier Head

8 1/4 D. X 7/8 Lg. Round Head Rivets
6 1/4 D. X 5/8 Lg. Flat Head Rivets

25 1/4 D. X 7/8 Lg. Round Head Rivets

10 5/16 D. X 1" Lg. Round Head Rivets
25/16 D. X1 1/2 LG. Round Head Rivets

35/16 D. X 1" Lg. Round Head Rivets

for Welting @ Front of Doors on

'28,'29 Closed Cars

18 5/32 D. X 11/32 Lg. Semi Tubular
Oval Head Rivets

for Attaching Leather Corners and
Rubber Bumpers to Hood and Shelves
41/8 D. X 1/4 Lg. Semi Tubular
Oval Head Rivets
8 1/8 D. X 3/8 Lg. Semi Tubular Oval head rivets

for Attaching Welting to Cowl and Radiator shell
20 9/64 d. X 7/16 Lg. Oval Head split rivets
26 1/8 D. X 1/4 Lg. Oval Head split rivets

Model A Kits

$6.00

$5.00

$9.00

$9.00

$5.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

$8.00
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