## **BigFlatsRivet.com**

Contact
Big Flats Rivet Co.
35 Sunny Dell Cir.
Horseheads, N. Y. 14845

OR

Contact Jim Dix P. O. Box 100 Big Flats, N. Y. 14814

Phone: (607)-562-3501 Email: jim@bigflatsrivet.com

Model A Kits		Model A Kits	Model A Kits
Model A Floor Pan Kit:			\$6.00
Consisting	of,	50 3/16 D. X 1/4 Lg. Brazier Head	
_		10 3/16 D. X 3/8 Lg. Brazier Head	
		6 3/16 D. X 7/16 Lg. Brazier Head	
Model A Front Cross member Kit:			\$5.00
Consisting	of,	8 1/4 D. X 7/8 Lg. Round Head Rivets	·
_		6 1/4 D. X 5/8 Lg. Flat Head Rivets	
Model A Rear Cross member Kit:			\$9.00
Consisting	of,	25 1/4 D. X 7/8 Lg. Round Head Rivets	
Model A Center Cross member, use Rear Cross member kit.			\$9.00
Model A Running Board Bracket Kit:			\$5.50
	Consisting of,	10 5/16 D. X 1" Lg. Round Head Rivets	
		2 5/16 D. X 1 1/2 LG. Round Head Rivets	
Model A Side mount Bracket Kit:			\$1.50
	Consisting of,	3 5/16 D. X 1" Lg. Round Head Rivets	
Model A Door Welting Kit:		for Welting @ Front of Doors on	\$1.50
		'28,'29 Closed Cars	,
	Consisting of,	18 5/32 D. X 11/32 Lg. Semi Tubular	
	_	Oval Head Rivets	
Model A Hood Trim Kit:		for Attaching Leather Corners and	\$1.00
		Rubber Bumpers to Hood and Shelves	
	Consisting of,	4 1/8 D. X 1/4 Lg. Semi Tubular	
		Oval Head Rivets	
		8 1/8 D. X 3/8 Lg. Semi Tubular Oval head rivets	
Model A Hood Welting Kit:		for Attaching Welting to Cowl and Radiator shell	
	Consisting of:	20 9/64 d. X 7/16 Lg. Oval Head split rivets	
		26 1/8 D. X 1/4 Lg. Oval Head split rivets	\$8.00

1